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HSS-Co 8% Bi-Metaal Gatzaag

Beschreibung

met variabele tandsteek en een positieve spaanhoek, zaagdiepte 38 mm resp. 34 mm (vanaf diam.

70 mm)

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/de/hss-co-8-bi-metaal-gatzaag-0611050105
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0611050105

61.105
8716563623052
82075090
Gatzagen/Gatfrezen

Huvema

Boordiameter (d1)

Inch @ (d1)

2438467
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105 mm

4.1/8 inch
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Produktbilder
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